
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70048008 7PSSDB 18.07 4.15 74.99

70048044 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.99 3.00 53.97

70048096 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.89 3.00 53.67

70048232 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.93 4.30 77.10

70048455 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 17.97 4.15 74.58

70048489 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.93 4.15 74.41

70048524 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.92 4.15 74.37

70048576 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.90 3.00 53.70

70048598 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 18.06 3.45 62.31

70048692 10PSSDA 17.88 4.30 76.88

675.98

5% -33.80

TOTAL 642.18

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 12/1/2023

Lazaro Campo R001070

592

D195

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2


	11-22-2023 TO 11-30-2023



